［ピエゾステージ “PIEZO STAGE” ］
開口付きステージ
APERTURE SHAPE STAGE
特徴  Features
『開口付きステージ』は、移動テーブル中央に開口部（透過穴）を有したラインナップです。レーザを透過させる光学デバイスの
微調アライメントや、顕微鏡や分析機器と組み合わせた微細観察、高精度マッピング測定などに適しています。
"Aperture Shape Stage" is a series of stages with clear aperture on the center of moving table.
Aperture shape stages are suited for applications such as fine alignment of an optical device that transmits laser beam,

80
100
[μm]
[μm]
100
・走査型プローブ顕微鏡 SPM, AFM
・顕微鏡試料テーブル Microscope tables
・分光分析機器 Spectroscopic instruments
・半導体、FPD関連装置 Semiconductor & FPD-related inspections
・露光装置 Photolithography systems, Exposure devices
・マッピング測定 Mapping measurements
1. ストローク量を表す棒線の長さは選定のための目安です。  Length of the bar lines that represent the travel range is only for reference for selection.
2. XY軸,XYZ軸における棒線は、最大ストローク軸を表記しています。  Bar lines for XY and XYZ axes represent the maximum travel range axis.
3．形状は一例です。詳細は各掲載頁にてご確認ください。  Each shape indicated above is an example. For details, please refer to respective pages.
注）
1/1nm 100×100（40×40）mm PK2H100-030U30/30μm
1/1nm 130×130（54×54）mm PK2H130-030U30/30μm
1/1nm 150×150（70×70）mm PK2H150-050U50/50μm
2/2nm 100×100（50×50）mm PK2L100-080U80/80μm
2/2nm 64×64（φ20）mm PK2L64-100U100/100μm
5/5nm 150×150（70×70）mm PK2L150-200U200/200μm
10/10nm 150×150（70×70）mm PK2L150-300U300/300μm
XY軸
Axes
P28～2/2nm 76×76（φ32）mm PK2L76F-100U100/100μm
1/1/1nm 130×130（φ38）mm PK3H130-030UA30/30/20μm
2/2/1nm 150×150（56×56）mm PK3H150-050UA50/50/30μm
2/2/1nm 150×150（56×56）mm PK3L150-100UA100/100/30μm
2/2/2nm 150×150（56×56）mm PK3L150-100U100/100/100μm
5/5/2nm 150×150（56×56）mm PK3L150-200UA200/200/100μm
10/10/2nm 150×150（56×56）mm PK3L150-300UA300/300/100μm
XYZ軸
Axes
P32～
1nm 60×60（30×30）mm PKVH60-012U12μm
Z軸
Axis P30～
1nm 60×70（27×16）mm PK1L60-030U30μm
2nm 45×55（14×12）mm PK1L45-100U100μm

Page
形状
Shape
軸
Axis
ストローク
Travel range
分解能
Resolution
外形サイズ（開口サイズ）
Dimensions (aperture size)
型番
Model No.
掲載頁
Page
5/5nm 280×280（200×200）mm PK2L280-200U200/200μm
2/2nm 130×130（50×50）mm PK2L130-100U100/100μm
2/2nm 150×150（70×70）mm PK2L150-100U100/100μm
2nm 64×64（30×30）mm PKVL64F-100U100/100μm
2nm 100×100（56×56）mm PKVL100-100U100/100μm
10nm 84×84（40×40）mm PKVL84F-300U300/300μm
PIEZO STAGE
ピ
エ
ゾ